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Rank Competitor(s)

Leah Lee

Lititia Chen

Isabelle Law
Emma Bulawka
Yuhsun Lin

Marissa Yi-Shan Wu
Alexandra Manis
Caitlin Tai

Misaki Ojiro

Jana De Jong
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Daria Carr
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Megan Kan

Club

Sunset FSC

Sunset FSC

Derrick FSC

Kelowna FSC

Connaught SC

Champs International SC of BC
Champs International SC of BC
Connaught SC

Kerrisdale FSC

Connaught SC

Kelowna FSC

Coquitlam SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Syd Hughes

Date: 20-Oct-2018

2018 Belairdirect Super Series Autumn Leaves

McArthur Island Sports Centre
October 19, 2018 to October 21, 2018

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

7:54:50PM

39.43
41.89
38.59
46.19
37.79
36.20
35.58
31.19
25.52
27.49

Junior Women
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Category Result Summary

84.74
77.47
71.18
63.46
63.33
64.42
60.23
61.58
59.03
51.05
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124.17
119.36
109.77
109.65
101.12
100.62
95.81
92.77
84.55
78.54

Susan Morriss
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